TAPEPRO

Wallboard Tool Company

15t Nov 2005
PUMP SPARE PARTS

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

PO0O1 5/16" x 1 1/4" Hex Hd. Screw $2.25
P002 Piston Disc $20.40
P003 Piston Wiper $35.45
P004 "O" Ring (Piston) $1.60
P005 Valve Disc $6.25
P006 Spacer $9.25
POO7 Piston Rod $69.45
P008 Bushing $6.25
P009 1/4"-28 Nylock $1.15
P0O10 1/4"-28 x 1 1/2 Hex Hd. Screw (Old) $0.90
PAO011C Handle Assembly (Coated) $116.25
PO012 1/4"-28 x 2-1/2 Hex Hd. $2.10
P013 Bushing $6.25
PO15 1/4"-20 x 2 Hex Hd. Screw $0.90
P016C Link (Coated) $21.25
P0O16S Link Assembly S/S One piece $43.60
P019 Foot Valve $64.20
P021 Washer $2.75
P022 10-32 x 1 3/4" B.H. Screw $1.40
P024 Leg $132.55
PO25F Screen - Fine $14.90
P026 1/4"-28 x 1/2" Hex Hd. Screw $1.15
P027 3/8"-16 x 1" Hex Hd. Screw $2.40
PA028 Pump Head $300.50
P030 Plastic Bushing $15.50
P0O31 "U" Cup $8.50
P032 5/16"-24 Low Pro Hex Nut $0.90
P033 Stud $8.25
PA034 Filler Housing, Bushing and "S" Hook $101.85
P035 Special Nut $14.20
P036 "O" Ring $1.40
P037 Chain $6.25
PAO038 Mud Outlet W/Pin $62.10
P039C Handle Ball $22.05
PA039C Ball W/Handle Assembly (Coated) $151.65
P040 Bushing (Filler) $31.10
P041 1/4 x 2 Detent Ring Pin $3.95
P043 Bushing (Gooseneck) $31.10
P045 Screen Support $5.25
P047 Seat $10.90
PAO50C Speed Pump Tube $121.05
PO051 "O" Ring $3.70
P052 Stainless Steel Clamp $49.90
AT213 "S" Hook $1.60
CB019 8-32 x 3/8" B.H. Screw (Speed Pump) $0.45
CRO009 1/4" -20 Thin Nyloc $1.30
F028 10-32 Wing Nut $2.00
P053 Valve Spring $3.50

(Prices are subject to changes without notice)
(Prices are subject to 10% GST)




